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AS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

‘ RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

ouEURSH 3 January 10, 2007

Voo ™ AT v’A‘TEg
FILE,WTTH—@E€KE’/Y OF STATE AND CANDIDATE’S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Greta Hall Godwin

Address: 420 E. 12th Ave.

City and Zip Code: Winfield, KS 67156 County: Cowley
Office Sought: Senate District: 32
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2006 through December 31, 2006)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of PEriod .........ccoocevereeeeerccriieccecee e 3273.79
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .........coooooovereceiceeernn, 4364.21
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ......ooooueeereeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeees e 7638.00
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ...uvvveeeeeveveerrenn. 7060.55
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ......ccooorivieiinrinene e S77.45
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .........

=3

Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..............

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

. /‘ / -
V) 441l » N
01/01/07 ) N oA e <
Date Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2001
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Greta Hall Goodwin

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Check Amount of
Date Name and Address Occupation of Individual Appropriate Box Cash, Check,
of Contributor Giving More Than $150 Loan or
Cash Check Loan Other Other Receip ¢
AAA Allied Group, Inc. PAC
7/13/06 | 3545 SW 6th St.
Topeka, KS 66606 v $250.00
Kansas Cable PAC
Wichita, KS 67201 / $200.00
Sunflower Electric Power Corp. PAC
301 W. 13th St
8/31/06 :
Hays, KS 67601 / $250.00
Kansas Health Care Assn. PAC
221 SW 33rd St
8/29/06 -
Topeka, KS 66611 / $250.00
Kansas Committee for Rural
8/20/06 | Electrification
PO Box 790 / $100.00
Meade, KS 67864
Kansas Bankers Association PAC
PO Box 4407
9/6/06
Topeka, KS 66604 / $250.00
AT&T Kansas PAC
220 E 6th Rm 500
7108 | Topeka, KS 66603 v $250.00
Anderson Financial Services PAC
0/18/06 | dba Loan Max
600 South Broadway / $250.00
Salina, KS 67402
Kansas Contractors Association PAC
PO Box 5061
9/19/06
Topeka, KS 66605 \/ $500.00
The Boeing Company PAC
9/11/06 PO Box 34113
Seattle, WA 98124 / $250.00
Subtotal This Page $2,550.00
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Greta Hall Goodwin

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Check Amount of
Date Name and Address Occupation of Individual Appropriate Box Cash, Check,
of Contributor Giving More Than $150 . Loan or
Cash Chec! Loan Other Other Receipt
Harrah's Operating Co. Inc. PAC
9/2/06 | 1023 Cherry Rd.
Memphis, TN 38117 v $250.00
Kansas Optometric PAC
Topeka, KS 66612 v/ $250.00
Anheuser-Busch Cos. inc. PAC
10/5/06 | ©One Busch Place
St. Louis, MO 63118 v $250.00
HCA Ks. Good Government Fund PAC
10/9/06 | 550 N. Hillside
Wichita, KS 67214 v $150.00
Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation PAC
10/18/06 | 16281 Q Rd 150.00
Mayetta, KS 66509 / $
Firstguard Health Plan, inc. PAC
9/28/06 4001 Blue Parkway
Kansas City, MO 64130 v $250.00
Kansans for Lifesaving Cures PAC
PO Box 188
11/16/06
Lawrence, KS 66044 / $500.00
Subtotal This Page $1,800.00
Complete if last page of Schedule A
Total Itemized Receipts for Period $4,350.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (350 or less) $14.21
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) $4,364.21
Page of
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Greta Hall Goodwin

{(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Amount

1/3/06

Mary Goodwin
2010 Kickapoo Rd.
Winfield, KS 67156

Accounting services

$200.00

1/30/06

Winfield Courier
201 E. 9th Ave.
Winfield, KS 67156

Christmas Greeting Ad

$60.56

2/21/06

Kansas Democratic Party
Topeka, KS

Donation

$500.00

7/25/06

Arkansas City Traveler
PO Box 988
Arkansas City, KS 67005

Travel & Tour Guide Ad

$65.00

8/15/06

Winfield Daily Courier
201 E. 9th Ave.
Winfield, KS 67156

Newspaper Ad

$58.38

9/4/06

Winfield Daily Courier
201 E. 9th Ave.
Winfield, KS 67156

Newspaper Ad

$60.84

7/29/06

Hawver News Co. LL
3823 SW Wood Valley Dr.
Topeka, KS 66610

One year subscription
Capital report

$168.00

8/23/06

Galaxie Business Equipment
913 Main St.
Winfield, KS 67156

Office Supplies

$74.75

10/1/06

Aviation Business Consultants
U.L. "Gouch"

12 Crestview Lakes Estates
Wichita, KS 67220

Constituent Gifts

$69.90

12/17/06

Kansas Inaugural 2007
4311 W, 6th St. Ste C
Lawrence, KS 66049

Two tickets

$150.00

Subtotal This Page

$1,407.43
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Greta Hall Goodwin

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount
or Disbursement
Greta Goodwin Repayment of loan from 12/04
420 E. 12th Ave. $3,000.00
/28/06 )

12 Winfield, KS 67156
Greta Goodwin 2006 Misc. expenses

12/31/06 | 420 E. 12th Ave. (list attached) $569.04
Winfield, KS 67156
Greta Goodwin 2006 Mileage expenses

12/31/06 | 420 E. 12th Ave. (list attached) $1,464.80
Winfield, KS 67156
Mary Goodwin Accounting services

12/31/06 | 2010 Kickapoo Rd. $200.00
Winfield, KS 67156
Subtotal This Page $5,233.84

Complete if last page of Schedule C
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $6,641.27
Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $419.28
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS $7 060 55
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 060.
Page of
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Greta Hall Goodwin

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address Nature of Account or Loan Balance at
Payable or Loan Receivable Close of
Period
Greta Goodwin Loan Payable
12/30/04 | 420 E. 12th Ave. $3,000.00
Winfield, KS 67156
Greta Goodwin Payment on loan payable
12/28/06 | 420 E. 12th Ave. -$3,000.00
Winfield, KS 67156
Subtotal this Page $0.00
Complete if last page of Schedule D
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary) $0.00
Page of
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Senator Greta Goodwin
Out of Pocket Expenses:
January 1 — December 30, 2006

MILEAGE EXPENSE
DATE DRIVE TO AND FROM
1/4 Meeting with County Counselor and Appraiser
1/21 Butler — Cowley Community Colleges Legislative
Meeting — A ndover

1721 Cowley College Upward Bound Ceremony- Speaker
2/4 Wellington — Legislative Forum
2/24 Legislative Democrats Meeting — Arkansas City
3/11 Dale Goter Show Participant — Wichita
4/13 Kiawaiis Club — Speaker
4/18 Cowley County Schools Legislative Update — Speaker
4/19 Sumner County Schools Legislative Update — Speaker
4//28 Ground Breaking — Arkansas City Hospital
5/6 Kanza Parade
5/11 Cowley County Legislative Forum
5/18 Chamber of Commerce Update
5/19 Law Enforcement Awards Banquet
5120 Eagle Scout Award Banquet
5/29 Memorial Day Services — Veterans Cemetery
6/17 Kansas Commission on Veterans’ Affairs

Topeka Persian Gulf War Health Advisory Board Mtg.
6/30 Kansas Assn. of School Board Forum
7/13 Agritourism Meeting — Atlanta
7/21 Wellington Meeting — SRS
7126 Prison Industries Open House — Speak
8/8 Ground Breaking — Judicial Center — Speak
8/14 Agritourism Meeting
8/17 Cowley Farm Bureau Annual Meeting
8/18 Dedication of Flood Control Levee —~ Ark City
8/26 Demo Fest Meeting — Wichita
8/28 Ark City FFA meeting — speak
8/29 Legislative Lunch — Wichita
9/4 Labor Day Parade — Atlanta
9/5 Sumner County Farm Bureau Forum
9/15 Boeing Aircraft Company ~ Legislative Tour and Lunch
9/24 Reach Preschool Board Meeting
9/30 Black Dog Festival — Dexter
10/10 Oxford Senior Citizens Luncheon — speak
10/18 Meeting — Atlanta Fire Department
10/16 Dedication of Winfield Middle School Ceremony
10/28 Arkalalah Parade

10/30 Creative Community Living Anniversary Celebration
1

MILES
15

100
60
50
25
125
15
20
50
25
25
25
25
130
25
25

316
25
40
52
30
25
40
25
25
130
25
130
40
50
130
20
40
22
40
15
25
15



10/31
11/10
11727
12/5

1277

12/12
12/28

Meeting — Wichita State — Board of Regents
Veterans Program — Memorial Park

Arkansas City Elementary School Award Ceremony
Eminent Domain meeting with Dexter residents
REACH Preschool Board Meeting

Meeting with Ark City, City Manager

SRS Meeting with mental health providers

Total Miles Driven

Average weekly driving in excess of reimbursement
20 weeks in session @ 70 mile weekly

Total Mileage Not Reimbursed

X .40 mile

130
22
25
25
15
25
20

2,262

1,400

3,662

$1.464.80




Januarv 1, 2006 — December 30, 2006

Greta Goodwin Out of Pocket Campaign Expense

Date
1725
1727
1/31
2/4
2/5
3/31
4/17

4/14
3/10

3/17
4/9
5/9
5/23
6/30
717
8/16
8/23
8/23
8/26
10/14
1172

Check #

7444
7445
7446
7449
7450
7457

7625

7551

7558

7636

7757

MISCELLANEOQOUS EXPENSES

Senate Flower Fund
Office Max — Topeka — Office Supplies
Governor’s Prayer Breakfast
Wichita Eagle — Capitol Office — 10 weeks
Arkansas City Traveler — Capitol Office
Legislative Mugs — Constituent Gifts
Dillons — 180 copies of school finance plan to
send to all schools
Kansas Young Democrats — Donation
Donna’s Designs, Arrangements for
Capitol Office
Donna’s Designs — Capitol Office Arrangement
Galaxie Business Equip. — FAX film
Chez Yasu — Secretary Lunch — End of Session
Thank You Cards - Constituents
The Ridge — Lunch for Campaign workers
Longhorn Steakhouse — Constituent Dinner
U. S. Postmaster — Mailing of Scout Tributes
Wal-Mart — Copy Paper for Home Office
Galaxie Equipment — Toner for Capitol Printer
Kansas Democrat Party — Donation
Wal-Mart — Thank You Notes
Dinner Expense — Constituent Meal

Total 2006 Expense to be reimbursed

*Cash — Receipts
Legislative Expense — Total
(Personal Checks # & Receipts Attached)

20.00
32.21
15.00
10.00
26.46
30.00

13.00*
50.00

39.36
28.20
37.38*
38.13*
9.66
26.89*
46.44*
1.74*
14.47*
74.75*
30.00
4.24%
21.11*

$569.04



