KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION



RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

January 10, 2007

FON THOPHEURGH FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Greta Hall Godwin		
	Address: 420 E. 12th Ave.		
	City and Zip Code: Winfield, KS 67156	County:	Cowley
		istrict:	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termina	ation Re	port
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2006 through December 31,	, 2006)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		3273.79
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		4364.21
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		7638.00
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		7060.55
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		577.45
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
Э .	'I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I undefailure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A	erstand t	that the intentional
	01/01/07 Mary Mooderin		

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

G	reta	Hall	Go	odwin

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual		Che Appropr		<u> </u>	Amount of Cash, Check,
	of Contributor	Giving More Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
7/13/06	AAA Allied Group, Inc. 3545 SW 6th St. Topeka, KS 66606	PAC		✓			\$250.00
7/26/06	Kansas Cable PO Box 3027 Wichita, KS 67201	PAC		✓			\$200.00
8/31/06	Sunflower Electric Power Corp. 301 W. 13th St. Hays, KS 67601	PAC		✓			\$250.00
8/29/06	Kansas Health Care Assn. 221 SW 33rd St. Topeka, KS 66611	PAC		√			\$250.00
8/29/06	Kansas Committee for Rural Electrification PO Box 790 Meade, KS 67864			✓			\$100.00
9/6/06	Kansas Bankers Association PO Box 4407 Topeka, KS 66604	PAC		✓			\$250.00
9/7/06	AT&T Kansas 220 E 6th Rm 500 Topeka, KS 66603	PAC		✓			\$250.00
9/18/06	Anderson Financial Services dba Loan Max 600 South Broadway Salina, KS 67402	PAC		√			\$250.00
9/19/06	Kansas Contractors Association PO Box 5061 Topeka, KS 66605	PAC		✓			\$500.00
9/11/06	The Boeing Company PO Box 34113 Seattle, WA 98124	PAC		√			\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,550.00

Page of

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Greta Hall Goodwin	
Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)	

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual		Cho Appropr		·	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Giving More Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
9/2/06	Harrah's Operating Co. Inc. 1023 Cherry Rd. Memphis, TN 38117	PAC		✓			\$250.00
9/29/06	Kansas Optometric 1266 SW Topeka Blvd. Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		✓			\$250.00
10/5/06	Anheuser-Busch Cos. Inc. One Busch Place St. Louis, MO 63118	PAC		✓			\$250.00
10/9/06	HCA Ks. Good Government Fund 550 N. Hillside Wichita, KS 67214	PAC		✓			\$150.00
10/18/06	Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 16281 Q Rd Mayetta, KS 66509	PAC		✓			\$150.00
9/28/06	Firstguard Health Plan, Inc. 4001 Blue Parkway Kansas City, MO 64130	PAC		✓			\$250.00
11/16/06	Kansans for Lifesaving Cures PO Box 188 Lawrence, KS 66044	PAC		✓			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,800.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$4,350.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$14.21
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$4,364.21

Page ____ of ____

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

_				
(ira	ta .	Ha	ll Goo	M\A/tr

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
1/3/06	Mary Goodwin 2010 Kickapoo Rd. Winfield, KS 67156	Accounting services	\$200.00
1/30/06	Winfield Courier 201 E. 9th Ave. Winfield, KS 67156	Christmas Greeting Ad	\$60.56
2/21/06	Kansas Democratic Party Topeka, KS	Donation	\$500.00
7/25/06	Arkansas City Traveler PO Box 988 Arkansas City, KS 67005	Travel & Tour Guide Ad	\$65.00
8/15/06	Winfield Daily Courier 201 E. 9th Ave. Winfield, KS 67156	Newspaper Ad	\$58.38
9/4/06	Winfield Daily Courier 201 E. 9th Ave. Winfield, KS 67156	Newspaper Ad	\$60.84
7/29/06	Hawver News Co. LL 3823 SW Wood Valley Dr. Topeka, KS 66610	One year subscription Capital report	\$168.00
8/23/06	Galaxie Business Equipment 913 Main St. Winfield, KS 67156	Office Supplies	\$74.75
10/1/06	Aviation Business Consultants U.L. "Gouch" 12 Crestview Lakes Estates Wichita, KS 67220	Constituent Gifts	\$69.90
12/17/06	Kansas Inaugural 2007 4311 W. 6th St. Ste C Lawrence, KS 66049	Two tickets	\$150.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,407.43

Page	of
rage	01

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Greta Hall Goodwin	
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)	

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
12/28/06	Greta Goodwin 420 E. 12th Ave. Winfield, KS 67156	Repayment of loan from 12/04	\$3,000.00
12/31/06	Greta Goodwin 420 E. 12th Ave. Winfield, KS 67156	2006 Misc. expenses (list attached)	\$569.04
12/31/06	Greta Goodwin 420 E. 12th Ave. Winfield, KS 67156	2006 Mileage expenses (list attached)	\$1,464.80
12/31/06	Mary Goodwin 2010 Kickapoo Rd. Winfield, KS 67156	Accounting services	\$200.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$5,233.84

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$6,641.27
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$419.28
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$7,060.55

Page	of
15	Print page

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Greta Hall Goodwin		

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
12/30/04	Greta Goodwin 420 E. 12th Ave. Winfield, KS 67156	Loan Payable	\$3,000.00
12/28/06	Greta Goodwin 420 E. 12th Ave. Winfield, KS 67156	Payment on loan payable	-\$3,000.00
	Subtotal this Page		\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)	\$0.00

Page ____ of ____

January 1 – December 30, 2006

MILEAGE EXPENSE

DATE	DRIVE TO AND FROM	MILES
1/4	Meeting with County Counselor and Appraiser	15
1/21	Butler – Cowley Community Colleges Legislative	
	Meeting – A ndover	100
1/21	Cowley College Upward Bound Ceremony- Speaker	60
2/4	Wellington – Legislative Forum	50
2/24	Legislative Democrats Meeting - Arkansas City	25
3/11	Dale Goter Show Participant – Wichita	125
4/13	Kiawaiis Club - Speaker	15
4/18	Cowley County Schools Legislative Update - Speaker	20
4/19	Sumner County Schools Legislative Update - Speaker	50
4//28	Ground Breaking - Arkansas City Hospital	25
5/6	Kanza Parade	25
5/11	Cowley County Legislative Forum	25
5/18	Chamber of Commerce Update	25
5/19	Law Enforcement Awards Banquet	130
5/20	Eagle Scout Award Banquet	25
5/29	Memorial Day Services - Veterans Cemetery	25
6/17	Kansas Commission on Veterans' Affairs	
	Topeka Persian Gulf War Health Advisory Board Mtg.	316
6/30	Kansas Assn. of School Board Forum	25
7/13	Agritourism Meeting – Atlanta	40
7/21	Wellington Meeting – SRS	52
7/26	Prison Industries Open House – Speak	30
8/8	Ground Breaking – Judicial Center – Speak	25
8/14	Agritourism Meeting	40
8/17	Cowley Farm Bureau Annual Meeting	25
8/18	Dedication of Flood Control Levee - Ark City	25
8/26	Demo Fest Meeting – Wichita	130
8/28	Ark City FFA meeting – speak	25
8/29	Legislative Lunch – Wichita	130
9/4	Labor Day Parade – Atlanta	40
9/5	Sumner County Farm Bureau Forum	50
9/15	Boeing Aircraft Company - Legislative Tour and Lunch	130
9/24	Reach Preschool Board Meeting	20
9/30	Black Dog Festival – Dexter	40
10/10	Oxford Senior Citizens Luncheon – speak	22
10/18	Meeting – Atlanta Fire Department	40
10/16	Dedication of Winfield Middle School Ceremony	15
10/28	Arkalalah Parade	25
10/30	Creative Community Living Anniversary Celebration	15

10/31	Meeting - Wichita State - Board of Regents	130
11/10	Veterans Program – Memorial Park	22
11/27	Arkansas City Elementary School Award Ceremony	25
12/5	Eminent Domain meeting with Dexter residents	25
12/7	REACH Preschool Board Meeting	15
12/12	Meeting with Ark City, City Manager	25
12/28	SRS Meeting with mental health providers	20
	Total Miles Driven	2,262
	Average weekly driving in excess of reimbursement 20 weeks in session @ 70 mile weekly	1,400
	Total Mileage Not Reimbursed	3,662
	X .40 mile	\$1,464.80

<u>January 1, 2006 – December 30, 2006</u> <u>Greta Goodwin Out of Pocket Campaign Expense</u>

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES

Date	Check #		
1/25	7444	Senate Flower Fund	20.00
1/27	7445	Office Max - Topeka - Office Supplies	32.21
1/31	7446	Governor's Prayer Breakfast	15.00
2/4	7449	Wichita Eagle - Capitol Office - 10 weeks	10.00
2/5	7450	Arkansas City Traveler - Capitol Office	26.46
3/31	7457	Legislative Mugs – Constituent Gifts	30.00
4/17		Dillons – 180 copies of school finance plan to	
		send to all schools	13.00*
4/14	7625	Kansas Young Democrats - Donation	50.00
3/10	7551	Donna's Designs, Arrangements for	
		Capitol Office	39.36
3/17	7558	Donna's Designs - Capitol Office Arrangement	28.20
4/9		Galaxie Business Equip. – FAX film	37.38*
5/9		Chez Yasu – Secretary Lunch – End of Session	38.13*
5/23	7636	Thank You Cards - Constituents	9.66
6/30		The Ridge – Lunch for Campaign workers	26.89*
7/7		Longhorn Steakhouse – Constituent Dinner	46.44*
8/16		U. S. Postmaster - Mailing of Scout Tributes	1.74*
8/23		Wal-Mart – Copy Paper for Home Office	14.47*
8/23		Galaxie Equipment - Toner for Capitol Printer	74.75*
8/26	7757	Kansas Democrat Party – Donation	30.00
10/14		Wal-Mart – Thank You Notes	4.24*
11/2		Dinner Expense – Constituent Meal	21.11*

Total 2006 Expense to be reimbursed

<u>\$569.04</u>

*Cash – Receipts Legislative Expense – Total (Personal Checks # & Receipts Attached)